TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD
Kemp House 160 City Road
London
ECV1 2NX
United Kingdom w
w
w
.l
o
c
k
r
o
n
.c
o
m
CONCEALED HINGES
3D adjustable Concealed hinge
Product Code           Dimension
LICCH2463D                    246mm x 34mm
Specification
Concealed Hinge 3D adjustable
Load Capacity: 120kgs/2pcs
Height: 246mm
Width: Frame-34mm/Leaf-34mm
Depth: Frame-26.5mm/Leaf-26.5mm
Min. door thickness: 45mm
Opening Angle: 180degrees
Suitable for both wood and metal doors
Supplied with suitable screws and fixings
3D-ADJUSTABLE
Side : +/- 2mm
Height : +/-3mm
Depth : +/- 1mm
Finishes
SIL - Silver
BLK – Black
SNP – Satin nickel plated
*Special finish available upon request subject to
minimum order quantity
HINGES